SL.
NO.

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.

15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

SUPPLEMENTARY LIST

LOK ADALAT

ON FRIDAY, THE 31sT JULY, 2020
(THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE )

AT 12:00 NOON

THE HON’BLE CHIEF JUSTICE THOTTATHIL B. RADHAKRISHNAN

CASE NO.
FMAT 865/2016
FMAT 1079/2014
FMAT 932/2012
FMAT 30/2020
FMAT 715/2017
FMAT 150/2020
FMAT 453/2018

FMAT 61/2020

FMAT 107/2017
FMA 755/2018
FMAT 370/2019
FMAT 3907/2016
FMAT 177/2019

FMAT 888/ 2016

FMAT 784/2014
FMAT 177/2014
FMAT 585/2018
FMAT 340/2014

FMAT 1571/2010

NAME OF THE PARTIES
Minor Sudipta Roy Vs. Rimkim Transport & BAGICL
Minor Puja Sarkar Vs. Nur Hossain Mondal & BAGICL
Puja Sarkar & Ors. Vs. Nur Hussain Mondal & BAGICL
BAGICL Vs. Prabir Dey
BAGICL Vs. Sunita Biswas
Anjan Das Vs. Sankar Patra & BAGICL
Koushalya Das Vs. BAGICL

Purnima Singha Vs. BAGICL

Kanchani Maity Vs. New India Assurance
Krishna Kumari Patra Vs. New India Assurance
Uday Hazra Vs. New India Assurance
Sima Bauri Vs. New India Assurance
Sabita Shit Vs. New India Assurance

Sandhya Marjit Vs. New India Assurance

Sikha Patra Vs. Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd.
Jiten Jaiswal Vs. Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd.
Jamini Gayen Vs. Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd.

Madhabi Narayan Vs. Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd.

Suraiya Begum Vs. Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd.



20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

FMAT 384/2016

FMAT 558/2012

FMAT 353/2014

FMAT 471/2013

FMA 482/2014

FMAT 1146/2018

FMAT 420/2016

FMAT 94/2019

FMAT 477/2015

FMAT 1312/2012

FMA 2127/2013

FMA 1127/ 2013

FMAT 1042/2010
FMA 170/2011

FMAT 19/2015 with
COP 26/2015

FMAT 607/2019

FMAT 274/2018

FMAT 1319/2019

FMAT 60/2020

FMA 2214/2015

FMA 2236/2015

FMAT 1178/2017

FMAT 297/2017

FMAT 296/2017

FMAT 4469/2006

FMAT 303/2012

Yachen Chetri Vs. Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd.

Sunil Hembrom Vs. Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd.

Atikur Rahaman Vs. Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd.
Monoranjan Sarkar Vs. Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd.

Malati Devi Shaw Vs. Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd.

Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Amirul Molla

Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Pulak Kamu Maity
Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Arati Guchait
Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Goutam Pradhan
Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs.Kalpana Rani
Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Joygun Bewa
Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Bidyabati Kar

Chandana Das Vs. ICICI Lombard GIC. Ltd.

ICICI Lombard GIC. Ltd. Vs. Sujit Kumar Biswas

National Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Sri Gourab Bhattacharyya
National Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Kalpana (Sikdar) Sarkar
National Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Bimala Dolai
National Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Pramila Dey
National Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Saifuddin Sekh
National Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Sekh Mortaz Ali
National Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Smt. Mallika Jana
National Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Sanjoy Mondal
National Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Ananta Bar

National Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Asha Das

National Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Ram Krishna Netia



45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

FMA 4455/2016

FMAT 771/2015

FMAT 885/2016

FMAT 223/2017

FMAT 249/2017

FMAT 607/2019

FMAT 63/2004

FMAT 112/2015

FMAT 717/2014

National Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Shymali Roy
National Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Nitai Sarkar
National Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Siddique Hossain
National Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Chinu Chowdhury
National Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Kadar Ali Mondal
National Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Bijola Adhikari
National Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Bibekananda Mondal
National Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Suchitra Parichha

National Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Nidhi Jain

FMAT 34/2020 Madan Mohan Das & Ors. Vs. Future General India Insurance Co.
Ltd. & Anr.
FMA 2031/18 Magma HDI General Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Fulmani Barik & Anr.
FMAT 585/2018 Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Jamini Kanta Gayen &
Ors.
FMAT 724/2014 SBI General Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Pratima Sarkar & Ors.
FMAT 739/2014 SBI General Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Anita Munda & Ors.

FMAT 1020/2016 Magma HDI General Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Shyamali Biswas

FMAT 729/2011

FMA 1830/2018

FMAT 453/2018

FMA 972/2012

FMAT 1161/2019

FMAT 53/2020

FMAT 101/2019

FMA 1229/12

TATA AIG Vs. Tapas Saha
TATA AIG Vs. Raj Kumar Ghosh
Kaushalaya Das Vs. Magma HDI
Anima Manna Vs. United India Insurance Co. Ltd.
Durga Rani Bag Vs. United India Insurance Co. Ltd.
Sudha Devi Vs. United India Insurance Co. Ltd.
Oriental Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Sarifuddin Ahmed

Bajaz Allianz Vs. Sambhunath Chakraborty



Pension & Gratuity Matters.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

W.P.

W.P.

W.P.

W.P.

W.P.

W.P.

W.P.

W.P.

W.P.

W.P.

W.P.

W.P.

W.P.

W.P.

W.P.

W.P.

W.P.

W.P.

No- 4551 (W) of 2020. Manju Maiti Vs State of W.B & ors

No- 4566 (W) of 2020. Prantik Hazra & Anr. Vs State of W.B.& Ors.
No- 3327 (W) of 2020. Chhaya Ghosh. Vs State of W.B. & ors

No- 3326 (W) of 2020. Tripti Ghosh.Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

No- 4527 (W) of 2020. Manoranjan Dhali Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

No- 4530 (W) of 2020. Rajia Mallick Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

No- 4526 (W) of 2020. Chaitali Bhattacharya Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

No- 4467 (W) of 2020. Anjana Paul & ors Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

No- 4474 (W) of 2020. Sudhangshu Sekhar Nandi Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

No- 4445 (W) of 2020. Sujata Bera Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

No- 3313 (W) of 2020. Samares Chandra Mukhopadhaya Vs State of

W.B.& Ors.

No- 3312 (W) of 2020. Ashutosh Samajpati Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

No- 3306 (W) of 2020. Gobinda Chandra Mondal Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

No- 3305 (W) of 2020. Manik Chandra Pal Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

No- 3304 (W) of 2020. Nupur Ghosh Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

No- 17649 (W) of 2017. Tulshi Murmu Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

No- 12304 (W) of 2017. Rangin Das Ray Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

No- 6056 (W) of 2012. Basu Deb Roy Vs State of W.B.& Ors.



86. W.P. No- 15912 (W) of 2019. Victor Barla Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

87. W.P. No- 15916 (W) of 2019. Atul Kumar Singh Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

88. W.P. No- 4571 (W) of 2020 Bhupati Bhusan Bahadur Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

89. W.P. No- 8742 (W) of 2019. Manju Joardar Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

90. W.P. No- 4993 (W) of 2019. Kaibharani Roy Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

91. W.P. No- 8419 (W) of 2019. Dwijendra Nath Chakdar Vs State of W.B.& Ors.
92. W.P. No- 3798 (W) of 2018. Sumanta Kumar Biswas Vs State of W.B.& Ors.
93. W.P. No- 2156 (W) of 2018. Jyotirmoyee Misra Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

94. W.P. No- 517 (W) of 2018. Sona Saha Roy Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

95. W.P. No- 22691 (W) of 2018. Jharna Jana Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

96. W.P. No- 24038 (W) of 2018. Anwar Ali Molla Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

97. W.P. No- 30601 (W) of 2017. Gour Gopal Mondal Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

98. W.P. No- 29983 (W) of 2017 . Smt Mandira Roy Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

99. W.P. No- 27638 (W) of 2017. Manik Lal Das Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

100. W.P. No- 7288 (W) of 2017. Jugal Pada Khan Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

101. W.P. No- 30618 (W) of 2017. Sarbeswar Jana Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

102. W.P. No- 762 (W) of 2018. Anima Majumdar Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

103. W.P. No- 23056 (W) of 2017. Nitai Chandra Satra & Anr Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

104. W.P. No- 20891 (W) of 2017. Sukanto Chakraborty & ors Vs State of W.B.&
Ors.

105. W.P. No- 30248 (W) of 2017. Smt Mandira Roy Vs State of W.B.& Ors.



106. W.P. No- 12355 (W) of 2017. Sk. Abu Taher Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

107. W.P. No- 24860 (W) of 2017. Chintamani Jana Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

108. W.P. No- 23777(W) of 2017. Bijali Bala Karan Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

109. W.P. No- 25076 (W) of 2017. Jyotsna Bera Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

110. W.P. No- 24187 (W) of 2017. Radharani Santra Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

111. W.P. No- 17650 (W) of 2017.Gopal Chandra Banerjee Vs State of W.B.& Ors.
112.W.P. No- 12324 (W) of 2017. Kalyani Paul & ors Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

113. W.P. No- 19713 (W) of 2017. Tarapada Das Vs State of W.B.& Ors.

Compassionate Appointment

114. W.P. No- 17196 (W) of 2019.Tapas Das Vs State of W.B.& Ors.
CESC RELATED

115. W.P. 8221(W) of 2018. Kedarnath Gupta —Vs- CESC Ltd.

116. W.P. 22302(W) of 2005. Omprakash Premrajka —Vs- CESC Ltd.

117. W.P. 2009(W) of 2006. Omprakash Premrajka —Vs- CESC Ltd.

OTHER WRIT MATTERS

118. W.P. 19323(W) of 2018. Pramod Kumar Choudhary —Vs- Union of India & Ors.
With
CAN 10278 of 2018
119. W.P. 16177(W) of 2017 Kush Lal Dari —Vs- State of West Bengal & Ors.

120. W.P. 1053(W) of 2018 Umapada Jati —Vs- State of West Bengal & Ors.



APPLICATION FOR

CRM 5110/2020

APPLICATION FOR

CRM 4844/2020
CRAN 3415/2020

CRM 4888/2020
CRAN 3097/2020

CRM 4868/2020
CRAN 3070/2020

CRM 4928/2020
CRAN 3135/2020

CRM 4916/2020
CRAN 3126/2020

CRM 4910/2020
CRAN 3120/2020

CRM 4904/2020

CRM 4856/2020
CRAN 3054/2020

SUPPLEMENTARY LIST
APPELLATE SIDE

ON FRIDAY 31ST. JULY , 2020
(VIA VIDEO CONFERENCE)
COURT NO. 8

AT 11:00 A.M

THE HON’BLE JUSTICE SOUMEN SEN
AND

THE HON'BLE JUSTICE BIBEK CHAUDHURI

TO

BATIL

URMILA SEN Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL

ANTICIPATORY BAIL

BRINDABAN BARMAN Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL

SANJAY DHARAMI Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL

ATISH RAY Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL

ASHOK MANDAL Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL

KISMAT ALI & ANR Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL

TAHIR HUSSAIN @ MD TAHIR HUSSAIN @ MD TAHER
HUSSAIN VsSTATE OF WEST BENGAL

SANJAY BARMAN & ANR Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL

JYOTSNA BEWA @ JOYTSNA BEWA
STATE OF WEST BENGAL

& ORS Vs

NOTE : MATTERS WILL BE TAKEN UP THROUGH PHYSICAL HEARING ONLY WHEN BOTH THE PARTIES HAVE CONSENTED

KALLOL GHOSH

HILLOL SAHA PODDER

SANDIP MONDAL

IBRAHIM SHAIKH

SUPRATICK

SYAMAL

ANINDYA GHOSH

SOHAM DE DHARA

ANINDYA GHOSH

ASTF DEWAN



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

l6.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

CRM 4450/2020
CRAN 2604/2020

CRM 4830/2020
CRAN 3032/2020

CRM 4944/2020
CRAN 3160/2020

CRM 4994/2020
CRAN 3230/2020

CRM 4996/2020
CRAN 3233/2020

CRM 4998/2020

CRM 5000/2020

CRM 5024/2020

CRAN 3261/2020

CRM 5020/2020
CRAN 3256/2020

CRM 5018/2020
CRM 5016/2020
CRAN 3253/2020

CRM 5038/2020
CRAN 3279/2020

CRM 5074/2020
CRM 5076/2020
CRM 5082/2020
CRM 5088/2020
CRM 5092/2020
CRM 5098/2020
CRM 5102/2020
CRM 5104/2020

CRM 5106/2020

ANIMA MONDAL Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL

SAMIR DAS @ RAJ NARAYAN
STATE OF WEST BENGAL

DAS

LALCHAN SK. & ORS Vs

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

RAKHIYA MONDAL@RAKHI
STATE OF WEST BENGAL

& ORS Vs

PINTU SAMANTAQGRAJ KUMAR SAMANTA Vs

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

BIKASH DEBNATH Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL

RABIUL RAHAMAN Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL

MOFIZUL HOQUE Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL

SANTI BAREW@SANTIRANJAN BARUI Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL

PARIMAL BARMAN & ORS Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL

FIROJ
STATE

ANSARI @ MD FIROJ ANSARI Vs
OF WEST BENGAL

SAJAL
STATE

DHARAMI Vs
OF WEST BENGAL

SIRAJ
STATE

MULLICK & ORS Vs
OF WEST BENGAL

SEIKH
STATE

SAMAUN @ SAMAN SK. Vs
OF WEST BENGAL

RAMBILAS DUBEY & ANR Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL

SUDHIR KUMAR SHAW & ORS Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL

PALTU JANA Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL

ARSHAD ALI @ ERSED@ ARSAD & ANR Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL

PALTU KHA & ORS Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL

NARAYAN CHANDRA GHOSH
STATE OF WEST BENGAL

& ORS Vs

PARESH MONDAL Vs

&

ORS Vs

RIMPY MUKHERJEE

JEENIA RUDRA

ARUP KUMAR BHOWMICK

ARNAB CHATTERJEE

SK SHAHJAHAN ALT

HILLOL SAHA PODDER

JEENIA RUDRA

ANISUR RAHMAN

ASRAF MANDAL

HILLOL SAHA PODDER

ARUP SARKAR

SANDIP KUMAR MONDAL

ANIL KR CHATTOPADHYAYA

MD. HAFIZ ALI

BAJRANG MANOT

SHIBAJI KUMAR DAS

SHIBAJI KUMAR DAS

J.I.

HOSSAIN

AMANUL ISLAM

AMANUL ISLAM

KUSAL KUMAR MUKHERJEE



31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

WITH

38.

39.

40.

CRM 5108/2020

CRM 5114/2020

CRM 5118/2020

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ANR

SAHARUL MANDAL @ SAHARUL MONDAL Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL

JOY BOSE Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL

SAHIDUL ISLAM Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL

BAIL IN CONNECTION WITH APPEAL

CRA 106/2020
CRAN 2856/2020
CRAN 2857/2020

CRA 624/2019
CRAN 2884/2020
CRAN 2885/2020

CRA 480/2019
CRAN 2535/2020

CRA 62/2020

CRAN 2772/2020

MOTION

FMAT 210/2020
CAN 2723/2020
CAN 2724/2020

MAT 482/2020
CAN 4109/2020
CAN 4111/2020
CAN 4112/2020

MITHU KARMAKAR Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL

PALASH GHOSH Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL

AKBAR ALT Vs

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

MD. IRFAN @ SONU & ORS. Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL

ANANT WIRES PVT. LTD. Vs
TEA PACKERS (INDIA) PVT. LTD.

SUNIL KUMAR SHAW & ORS Vs
PNB & ORS

TRIBUNAL APPLICATION

WP.ST 138/2017F SMT. INDRANI SARKAR Vs
THE PRINCIPAL SECRETARY, DEPT. OF FINANCE GOVT OF W.B. & ORS

JISAN IQUBAL HOSSAIN

ARNAB SAHA

JAYDEEP KANTA BHOWMICK

KOUSTAV BAGCHI

MANAS KUMAR DAS

SUBRATA KARMAKAR

SANJIDA SULTANA

SAMAPTI ROY

ANJAN BHATTACHARYYA

ANUBHOV KANJILAL



SUPPLEMENTARY LIST
APPELLATE SIDE
ON FRIDAY 31ST. JULY , 2020
(VIA VIDEO CONFERENCE)
COURT NO. 8
AT 2:00 TO 3:30 P.M.
THE HON’BLE JUSTICE SOUMEN SEN

NOTE : MATTERS WILL BE TAKEN UP THROUGH PHYSICAL HEARING ONLY WHEN BOTH THE PARTIES HAVE CONSENTED
TO

APPLICATION FOR BAIL

1. CRM 4938/2020 PUKAL SHIL Vs
CRAN 3153/2020 STATE OF WEST BENGAL

BUSHRA KHATOON

CRIMINAL REVISION

2. CRR 1080/2020 MOFIJUL SK. & ANR Vs SOUMYA NAG

CRAN 3335/2020

3. CRR 1078/2020
CRAN 3311/2020

4. CRR 1076/2020
CRAN 3297/2020

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ANR

HAIDER ALI KHAN Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS

SK. HAFIJUL RAHAMAN @ MINTU Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL

BAIL IN CONNECTION WITH APPEAL

5. CRA 150/2020
CRAN 3085/2020
CRAN 3086/2020

MOTION

6. WP 5722W/2020
CAN 3658/2020

7. WP 5820W/2020
GUPTA
CAN 3839/2020

8. WP 5816W/2020
CAN 3834/2020

9. WP 5814wW/2020

RAM PRASAD BISWAS Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL

SNEHANSHU SEKHAR GHORAI Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL& ORS

MARIRAM DAS Vs

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

GOUTAM ROY Vs
THE WBSEDCL & ORS

ALOK PROSAD COOMAR & ORS Vs

SUBHAJIT DAS

SK.TOSLIM ALI

PROBAL SARKAR

SOURAV DUTTA

DEBABRATA DAS

BIKASH GOSWASMI

KUNAL GANGULY



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

l6.

WITH

17.

18.

CAN 3832/2020

WP 5884wW/2020
CAN 3985/2020

WP 5888W/2020
CAN 4004/2020

WP 5892W/2020
CAN 4011/2020

WP 5894W/2020
CAN 4019/2020

NEW MOTION

WP 6024W/2020
CAN 4214/2020

WP 6028W/2020
CAN 4226/2020
CAN 4238/2020

CIVIL REVISION -

CO 1096/2020

CO 1097/2020

CO 1142/2020
CAN 3954/2020

CO 1140/2020

H.M.C. & MORS

M/S KOD DEVELOPERS LLP & ANR Vs

W.B. HOUSING INFRASTRUCTURE DEV.CORPORATIO
SOMNATH DAS Vs

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS

TAPAS SAMANTA Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS

KANISHK SINHA Vs
ATIN MALLIK & ORS

COASTAL SEAWAYS (ISLAND ) PVT LTD & ANR Vs
ANDAMAN & NICOBAR STATE CO-OP BANK LTD & ANR

MS. MAMTA Vs
MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA & ORS

1

SAROJ GOENKA & ORS Vs
MD. SHAHJAHAN & ORS

SOMA PANDA Vs
PRADIP KUMAR PANDA

M/.S SKYLARK CIVIL WORKS PVT LTD Vs

CAN 3863/2020 MD SIKENDER ALI & ORS

SAPTARSHI BHATTACHARJEE

N & ORS

SALONI BHATTACHARJEE

KESHAB CHANDRA DAS

KANISHK SINHA

GOPALA BINNU KUMAR

GOPLAL BINDU KUMAR

AMAL KUMAR SAHA

AMITABHA GHOSH

IFTEKAR MUNSHI



SUPPLEMENTARY CAUSE LIST
ORIGINAL SIDE
ON FRIDAY, THE 31STJULY, 2020

(VIA VIDEO CONFERENCE)
COURT NO. 13

HON'BLE JUSTICE SAHIDULLAH MUNSHI

AT 11:00 A.M.

NOTE : MATTERS WILL BE TAKEN UP THROUGH PHYSICAL HEARING ONLY WHEN BOTH THE PARTIES HAVE

CONSENTED TO

FOR HEARING
1. GA 1735/2019 IN THE GOODS OF : PRIYAMVADA DEVI BIRLA (DEC) -AND- Vs
FOX & MONDAL

GA 1845/2019 HARSH VARDHAN LODHA & ORS. -VS- AJAY KUMAR NEWAR &
ORS.KHAITAN & CO.
WITH

GA 1761/2019

GA 1786/2019

GA 2007/2019

TS 6/2004

NEW APPLICATIONS
2. GA 831/2020 IN THE GOODS OF : PRIYAMVADA DEVI BIRLA (DEC) -AND-

VsRAJIV KUMAR
HARSH VARDHAN LODHA & ORS. -VS- AJAY KUMAR NEWAR & ORS.

WITH
GA 832/2020
GA 833/2020
GA 834/2020
GA 842/2020
GA 843/2020
GA 844/2020
CC 18/2020
CC 19/2020
CC 20/2020
TS 6/2004



SUPPLEMENTARY LIST

APPELLATE SIDE
ON FRIDAY 31ST. JULY , 2020
(VIA VIDEO CONFERENCE)
COURT NO. 11

AT 2:00 TO 3:30 P.M.

THE HON’BLE JUSTICE MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA

NOTE : MATTERS WILL BE TAKEN UP THROUGH PHYSICAL HEARING ONLY WHEN BOTH THE PARTIES HAVE
CONSENTED TO

TO BE MENTIONED

1. WP 21986W/2018
VsANINDYA BOSE
CAN 8771/2018
CAN 8768/2018

H.M. & SEC. OF SHREE BALKRISHNA VITHALNATH VIDYALAYA & ANR

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS

ASSIGNED MATTERS

DR. GOUTAM NEMO Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS

2. WP 5460W/2020 SWADESH PRIYA GHOSH
CAN 3163/2020
WITH
CAN
CAN

CAN

3044/2020
3841/2020
4040/2020
CAN 4077/2020
CAN 4078/2020
WP 5367W/2020
WP 5822W/2020
WP 5907W/2020
WP 5934W/2020
WP 5935W/2020
WP 5821W/2020 ALONG WITH CAN 3840/2020

MOTION

3. WP 5945W/2020 CHANDANKANTI UTTHASANEE Vs SK. SAJAHAN ALI
CAN 4090/2020 STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.
4. WP 5947wW/2020 SAYED NIAJUDDIN Vs MIRA NOWAR

CAN 4092/2020

STATE OF WEST BENGAL &ORS.

5. WP 5949W/2020 SPS STEELS ROLLING MILLS LTD. & ORS. Vs SINTHIA BALA
CAN 4097/2020 THE ASANSOL DURGAPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS.
6. WP 5951W/2020 SAMPARK ADVERTISING & MEDIA PVT. LTD.& ANR. DEBABRTA ROY

CAN 4101/2020

WP 5953W/2020

Vs STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

SK. OHIDUJJAMAN & ORS. Vs

SK. NAYEEMUL HAQUE



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.
CAN 3548/2020 STATE OF WEST BENGAL& ORS

CAN 4106/2020

WP 5957W/2020
CAN 4117/2020

WP 5959W/2020
CAN 4119/2020

WP 5961W/2020
CAN 4121/2020

WP 5963W/2020
CAN 4123/2020

WP 5965W/2020
CAN 4125/2020

WP 5451W/2020
WP 5777W/2020
CAN 3762/2020

WP 5789W/2020
CAN 3784/2020

WP 5779W/2020
CAN 3772/2020

WP 5811W/2020
CAN 3827/2020
WP 2313W/2020

WP 23075W/2019

WP 5673W/2020

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

SATJEET SINGH Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL& ORS

RANJIT BISWAS Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

BIPLAB KUMAR CHOWDHURY Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

LAKHMI DAS Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL& ORS

DILIP BHATTACHARJEE Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

BIKASH NASKAR Vs

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS
SOMENATH DASGUPTA Vs

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

NITYA GOPAL PANDE Vs

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS
IJJUL SK @ EJJUL SK @
STATE OF WEST BENGAL &ORS

INDRANAL BHATTACHARYA Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS

PRADIP CHATTERJEE Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS

DINESH KUMAR GOYAL Vs

THE DIRECTOR GENERAL OF GOODS & SERVICE TAX INTELL.

EPJAL

M/S REPROSCAN TECH PARK.LLP Vs

SK Vs

ASIF SOHAIL TARAFDAR

SOUMYAJIT BHATTA

PARASHAR BAIDY

JOYJIT DUTTA

KAMAL KANTA KAR

SOUJANYA BANDYOPADHYAY

POOJA SINGH

DEBLINA LAHIRI

ANINABA

PATRA

SATRAJIT SINHA ROY

SUDIPTA DASGUPTA

AMRIN KHATOON

& ORS

SOHAM DE DHARA



MOTION

WP 5754W/2020
CAN 3726/2020

WP 5950W/2020
CAN 4098/2020

WP 5952W/2020
CAN 4105/2020

WP 5974W/2020
CAN 4139/2020

WP 5976W/2020
CAN 4142/2020

WP 5978W/2020
CAN 4146/2020

WP 5980W/2020
CAN 4148/2020

WP 5982W/2020
CAN 4149/2020

SUPPLEMENTARY LIST

APPELLATE SIDE
ON FRIDAY 31ST. JULY , 2020
(VIA VIDEO CONFERENCE)
COURT NO. 12

AT 2:00 TO 3:30 P.M.

THE HON’BLE JUSTICE BIBEK CHAUDHURI

CONSENTED TO

SATYADAS SARDER Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL

VSAIPPL SATYAM INFRA (JV) & ORS. Vs
COAL INDIA LTD. & ORS.

SOURADIP DAS Vs
BHARAT PETROLIUM CORPOPRATIONLTD.

PURABI SARDAR (MONDAL) Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS

MANARANJAN BISWAS Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS

RAJESH SARAF Vs
UNION OF INDIA & ORS

M/S K.D. GUPTA & CO Vs

NOTE : MATTERS WILL BE TAKEN UP THROUGH PHYSICAL HEARING ONLY WHEN BOTH THE PARTIES HAVE

SUDARSHAN GHOSH

SAPTARSHI KUMAR MAL

SIDHARTA BASU

ASHOK KUMAR JHA

K M HOSSAIN

SANWAL TIBREWAL

AKSHAT AGARWAL

ASST. COMMISSIONER OF STATE TAX , BARRACKPORE RANGE & ORS

SANTANIKA SAHA Vs
STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS

SWETANK RAT



